AIR FREIGHT CHARGES 2.700 424.50 1,146.150 0.00 4,212.101

AWB FEE 30.000 1.00 30.000 0.00 110.250

AIRPORT HANDLING 60.000 1.00 60.000 0.00 220.500

BILL OF ENTRY CHARGES 105.000 1.00 105.000 0.00 385.875

DOOR PICKUP CHARGES 85.000 1.00 85.000 0.00 312.375

1,426.15 0.00 5,241.10

Total Amount in USD: 1,426.15

Total Amount in AED: 5,241.10

USD One Thousand Four Hundred Twenty Six And Fifteen Cents Only

AED Five Thousand Two Hundred Fourty One And Ten Fils Only